ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, ESS 2 : Blackshots Stadium, Thurrock - Tuesday 14th May 2024

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 488 Southend High School for Boys, Southend-on-Sea
2 463 The Eastwood Academy, Leigh-on-Sea
3 360 The King John School, Benfleet
4 354 The Appleton School, Benfleet
5 346 St Thomas More High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
6 342 The King Edmund School, Rochford
7 316 King Edward VI Grammar School Chelmsford, Chelmsford
8 280 The Sandon School, Chelmsford
9 273 Becket Keys Cof E School, Brentwood
10 272 Mayflower High School, Billericay
11 267 Beauchamps High School, Wickford
12 217 St Martin's School Brentwood, Brentwood
13 191 Cecil Jones Academy, Southend-on-Sea

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
1 546 Southend High School for Boys, Southend-on-Sea
2 512 The Eastwood Academy, Leigh-on-Sea
3 422 St Thomas More High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
4 377 St Martin's School Brentwood, Brentwood
5 367 The King John School, Benfleet
6 340 The Sandon School, Chelmsford
7 332 The Appleton School, Benfleet
8 324 Beauchamps High School, Wickford
9 303 The King Edmund School, Rochford
10 293 Mayflower High School, Billericay
11 240 The Cornelius Vermuyden School, Canvey Island
12 208 Cecil Jones Academy, Southend-on-Sea
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, ESS 2 : Blackshots Stadium, Thurrock - Tuesday 14th May 2024

Junior Girls

Posn Points
1 392
2 358
3 311
4 307
5 291
6 253
7 239
8 236
9 230
10 217
11 209
12 161
13 159

School

The Eastwood Academy, Leigh-on-Sea
Southend High School for Girls, Southend-on-Sea
St Martin's School Brentwood, Brentwood

The King John School, Benfleet

The Appleton School, Benfleet

Grays Convent High School, Grays

Becket Keys Cof E School, Brentwood

The Sandon School, Chelmsford

Mayflower High School, Billericay

The King Edmund School, Rochford
Beauchamps High School, Wickford

The Cornelius Vermuyden School, Canvey Island
Cecil Jones Academy, Southend-on-Sea

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
477
455
369
283
252
249
236
218
212
201
130
104
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School

Southend High School for Girls,

The Eastwood Academy, Leigh-on-Sea
St Martin's School Brentwood,

The King John School, Benfleet

The Sandon School, Chelmsford
Mayflower High School,

The Appleton School, Benfleet

Grays Convent High School,
Beauchamps High School,

The King Edmund School, Rochford
Cecil Jones Academy,

The Cornelius Vermuyden School, Canvey Island
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